SPINNING CORP. OFFICE : 127-128, 1st Fl OOR, TRIBHUVAN COMPLE
i S OOR,T V D LEX, ISHWAR NAGAR,
& WEAVING MATHURA ROAD, NEW DELHI-110065 (INDIA) PHONE : 91-11-47632200
E-mail : ho@pasupatitextiles.com

» admin @ pasupatitextiles.com

ILLS LTD Website : http://www _pasupatitextiles.com
sezarn “‘ P CIN - L74900HR1979PLC009789

Dated: 09-11-2023
To,

The Manager, Listing
BSE Limited

P.J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code: 503092 Scrip ID: PASUSPG

Sub:- Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended on 30-09-2023

Dear Sir,

With regard to above and in compliance with the Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Financial Express (English) &
Jansata (Hindi) edition dated 09" November, 2023 in which Unaudited Financial Results for the Second
Quarter / half year ended on 30" September, 2023 as approved in the meeting of the Board of Directors
held on 08" November, 2023 were published.

You are requested to please take note of same.

Thanking you,

For Pasupati Spinning and Weaving Mills Ltd
Digitally signed by
DEEPI KA DEEPIKA MALHOTRA
Date: 2023.11.09
MALHOTRA 12:32:02 +05'30'

Deepika Malhotra
Company Secretary

Encl:- AA

Regd. Office : VILLAGE KAPRIVAS, DHARUHERA (DISTT, REWARI) HARYANA PH
Works AMB. NAHAN. DISTT SIRM

PH 1 ' ) NES) TELEFAX : 238590 s E-mail : pswmi@stil.net , purchasehp D pasupatitextiles.«



WW. FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 9, 2023

/]

(e Exphl &lor Edfdnary items) | 134258 ﬂ A
| Head

—

4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after! Regd. Office : Village Kapriwas (Dharuhera) Distt. Rewarl, Haryana

UPATI SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS Lmn\rs
Office : 127-128, Tribhuvan Complex, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110 065

Exceptional &or Extraordinary tems) | 134258 31" | S/ATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023, \ |
5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | S LT BRs. in Lgcs axc%%tﬂ
[Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period (aﬂer;i | Evied | Enced|  Ended '”""Em'"ﬁ '”“"Ew'"'s '”w"" i
tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)], -1 0Sep23 | 23] 0Sep2 | 0Sep 23| VSep2 M3
6 | Equity Share Capital ’531.W 3‘1 Total incme from operations(he) 2.807| 2,855] 3,760 5,662 13,871
i i . _ | Net Profit/(Loss) for the perio :
7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as| (before Tax and Exceptional items) 10 sl 63| 13| 149] 105
shown in the Audited Balance Sheetof the | - ¥et Traﬁu%oss)tfor t:mtperi?d before i g LA
| | 5. 1 ax (after Exceptional items
previous year f . Net Profit/Loss for the period after
8 | Eamnings per share (of Rs.1/- each) | tax (after Exceptional items) 11 2 45 13 107 110
o . i Sl | § 94 Total Comprehensive Income for the
(for continuing and discontinued operations) - | period EC:(rn#rising)Pruglt!élt.:ss) for
5 ' : ' . it | the period(after tax) an er
Basic & Diluted (m Rs.) ; J | Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 13 5 45 18 106 117
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quams=my Equity Share Capital . I AR ]
. _ Reserve excluding Revaluation
September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock ~ Reserves as per Balance Sheet of 4
g ﬂh | previous year il e | 2,040

_ Requlaﬁons, 2015.

Earning Per Share (for continuing
and discontinued operations) (before
exceptional items) (of Rs. 10 each)
(not annualised)

a) Basic 010! 003 049| 0143} 115 1.18
b) Diluted ‘ o10l o003 o049| 013 115 118
Earning Per Share (for continuing
and discontinued operations)
after exceptional items)

of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)

Date: 08.11.2023
Place: New Delhi

o

a) pab Ho

using

—_—_—rThmr — a) Basic - Rs. 0.10 0.03f 049 0.13 1.15 1.18
inanc tmi b) Diluted - Rs. 010/ 003 049| 013] 115] 1.18
nk, Sector-21 C, Faridabad, Ha ana— 121003. Notes:

| Station, Gurgaon-122001. Noida- Sector 63 Branch:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay
Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the
websited of the Bombay Stock Exchange and listed entity.

2. The above results have been considered by the audit committee at its meeting held on 8th
November 2023 and by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 8th November 2023.

3 This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting
Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read
with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies
(Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules. 2016.

4. In earlier years, the company had received compensation of Rs.61.61 lacs on acquisition of part
of its factory land at Dharuhera. Representation has been made before Sub Divisional Magistrate,
Gurgaon cum competent authority(LA) of National Highway Authority of India for payment of
compensation at a higher rate. Additional compensation of Rs. 614.64 lacs demanded in the
representation will be accounted for as and when received.

For Pasupati Spinning & Weaving Mills Ltd /

Sd/-
Place.; New Delhi Ramesh Kumar J&in
Date : 08/11/2023 Chairman & Managing Director

PR s

SECURITY INTEREST ACT 200

We. the PNB Housing Finance Limited (hereinafter referred o as PNEBHFL
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Securty nees
Officer to all below mentioned Borrowers/Co- BomowenGuaraniors SICE
Reserve Bank of India/ National Housing Bank guideines due D e
wnmmedbyywmmepamﬂofmﬂfmm :
Demand Notice hence we are dos #is Publication of Demand Nofice whie
pay PNBHFL within a peniod of Days of he dete of publicaior o s
one or more of the secured assets | uﬁ;’m ¥ e sECU
gmwsicns of sub-Section (8) of Section 13af e

002 where under you can tenderipay e eniirs amourt
only till the date of publication of the nolics or
FURTHER, you are prohibited Ufs 13{13) of e 5=

gr| Loan Name/ Address of
No. A"'ﬁg‘_‘“t Borrower and Co-

1 | HOU/DEL/ [Sumanto Mukherjee-Borrower,
0917/4252 Debgupta-Co-Borrower Add-Fiat No 150 C Pooket

45, B.0.: |First Floor, Mayur Vihar Phase- |, New Ilh.u-t-
| I ctr P lcsbhne: Tha 134d 97 Ve T _.j



Laxmi
Line

Laxmi
Line

Laxmi
Line

Laxmi
Line


ggufa faay ferfics

yEE PEAlg: 127—128, Pr{aT sieied, $R TR, R e, 7F ool 110 065

30 fHdeY 2023 & WG R @ o Wesraw R aRomt a1 fRawor)

(5. o %)
Aot 3 7T 3 W@ 3 wéT 8 wET 6 WéT 12 w8
=T HIS " AT HH S e
30 fwfav—23 (30 5 —23 | 30 Riweiee—22 | 30 Rwi~23 | 30 Rid—22| 31 o —29
R L1 AR Wi it | Jenifts
=Tl | g AT (YE )
o B fT g Y 3.50 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00
| (R 9 UBd 3R R |
7 ) 0.14| (267)| .(148) | (253)| (1.76) (13.31)
Y H Usd P q@y B AU
g o/ (819) ( 3R |
i) 0.14| (267)] (148) | (253)| (1.78) (13.31)
R D 9C B AT g
€ arv/(E) (R |
ot 0.14| (267)| (148)| (253)| (1.76) (13.31)
Iy & fory &a e oy :
[ o (@%@ a19) @ farg
g  A™/(ETH) 3R I
S I (B P 919),
el 470 470 470 470 470 470
ga 93 H Ry g
IFTAR YTHediE RfE
Pl BreH? AREGl 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
gfa SR e (G 3R §g
gRara=l @ &0) (@R
"< 9§ 9Edl ) 3% 10/-)
CURERSE)) g
%) 9w 0.01] '-0.06] -0.04 -0.05| -0.04 (0.28)
@) e 0.01| -0.06] -0.04| -005| -0.04f (0.28)
ufgy saR ema (G 3R §9
aRgreE & 1Y) (o
e @ 9% ) 328 10/-)
S -
-, 0.01 -0.06. -0.04 -0.05 -0.04 0.28
a) feqcs ¥ 0.01| -006| -004| -0.05| -0.04 Em§
Ry |

1. IR REem J6 (Gheww iR o= yedeRn Aaegean) fifaw, 2015 @ fRifawe 33 & T'a
41 I Feay 4 IR 50 77 e foxha ool @ fxga wreu &1 e g &) dafs
fexia gRw= =1 O gy dfR Wie T ok gdieg 39 @) de9uEe ) Sy

2. SRIH SR R A@OdE Affd gRT 08 94 2023 B g 399 # R FRY® Fed gw

08 Fdex 2023 & NG 9o ¥ fagr fear a1 2

W : 7% R
fRAi®: 08.11.2023

P Tgufy Rrrdy R

g /-
fafta o,
ey

SToltl

o

TR R G A e e

TSl P AW sNEaE @Emeee) far e, sRamn

W BT 127—128, Prja #fveaw, $av TR, )T 9%, 7% Rl 110 065
30 AR 2023 ¥ v R 3 oy Reard A ot &1 Ao

0T B BreeR © arar ¥

9 qdeR, 2023 2 7

3 HET

HH
—23

3 WEHT
HqEre

30 o
~23

3 HEET
|HTE
30 fydaw

—

6 WeFT
LI
30 fad

—23

6 HEM
HH
30 e
—22

12 HEAT
T
31 9

© —23

e

ﬂﬁ‘_r&ﬁ

aifEe

Wi

e

s

e |

Y ¥ UB

%) |
S I

») e
w) s

%) W
®) Recs

Iy 3 fag gg am @F) @R § e sk
IR ) 10

foa af @ Ja-vdftEm gow w3 ¥ Raw v
FTER THeaian afdl o ey Afal :
5 IR o (G el dw oRereEt @ i)
(e #E | usel ) (R® 10/-) (@fi® )

SR AR S (o iR 7 Ree @ i)
(eremaRer 7€ @ w8) (Rdw 10/-) (e )

T 99 (Ug ) 2,807

Wﬂﬂﬁ'*mﬁﬁﬂ?(ﬂﬁ)

(R 7 P W) 10
W B AR P AR B e ge am/ER)
(MR 7 @ 1R) 11
I # o g =ve 99 (D (@R P TR) B
forg Wy /() IRsvas I @R @

13
934

g

0.10
0.10

0.10
0.10

2,855

0.03
0.03

0.03
0.03

3,750

: 63
63

45

45
934

0.49

0.49

0.49
0.49

45,662

13

13

13

18
934

0.13
0.13

0.13
0.13

6,674

149

149

107

106
934

0.15
0.15

0,15
Q.15

13,871

105

105

110 1

117

934

2040

1.18
1.18

1.18
1.18

feaeft -

1. SRID. fAaRor A/ (AFRer SR AW yHSBRT Iavgeany) A, 2015 @
fafaa 33 & e I wie tewEw # R &y v At g oRomt @
faga ooy #1 U IE39T 2 | AR facfig aReimt &1 gof aew R = veas
IR FHEE THE D IgHZE R ST 2 |

2. SR IRUTET R Eaen \AfY gRT 08 TEER 2023 FV g% 958 § iR FRYw
HSel ERT 08 deR 2023 H AT 9o # faar fear war 2

3. T8 faRor Sufdl (IR @ 99a) B9m, 2015 @ g 3 3R st (ard

| ol M) of@r W 2016 B 1 ufd U ARFTE, 2013 9 aRT 133 & dEd
FEIRT U (R oiam a9i) 3w, 2015 (S8 T09) @ 3MER U e mr 2 |

4. qaad! 99l ¥, SN BT greeer H AU Bad B T B R B 3w w6161
g B9 B AT A o7 | ST X W FRAES © YA B AU AR T

RIS IR & Jerd MR (Terg

) @ WU ¥ U Hed HAfoigle, TSE & FHel

gfafafee fear wr 2| smmdes & w9 Ty % 61454w$mﬁﬁfﬁwﬁr

| feame

L) -

h .
o L

N :

gt 8F IR fear e

g ggufa Rafr ¢ difdr few fafies

g feel

08.11.2023

g/ — }

Y FAR O
eIy Uq waey gk


Laxmi
Line

Laxmi
Line

Laxmi
Line

Laxmi
Line


