

CORP. OFFICE: 127-128, 1st FLOOR, TRIBHUVAN COMPLEX, ISHWAR NAGAR, MATHURA ROAD, NEW DELHI-110065 (INDIA) PHONE: 91-11-47632200 E-mail: ho@pasupatitextiles.com; admin@pasupatitextiles.com Website: http://www.pasupatitextiles.com CIN - L74900HR1979PLC009789

Dated: 09-11-2023

To.

The Manager, Listing **BSE Limited** P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code: 503092 Scrip ID: PASUSPG

Sub:- Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended on 30-09-2023

Dear Sir,

With regard to above and in compliance with the Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Financial Express (English) & Jansata (Hindi) edition dated 09th November, 2023 in which Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter / half year ended on 30th September, 2023 as approved in the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 08th November, 2023 were published.

You are requested to please take note of same.

Thanking you,

For Pasupati Spinning and Weaving Mills Ltd

DEEPIKA MALHOTRA Date: 2023.11.09 12:32:02 +05'30'

Digitally signed by DEEPIKA MALHOTRA

Deepika Malhotra **Company Secretary**

Encl:- AA

Regd. Office: VILLAGE KAPRIVAS, DHARUHERA (DISTT. REWARI) HARYANA PH.: 01274-267258, 267251-53 FAX: 267257 Works: VILLAGE KHERI, TRILOKPUR ROAD, KALA-AMB. NAHAN. DISTT. SIRMOUR (H.P.) PIN CODE - 173030 PH.: 01702-238943, 238591 (3 LINES) TELEFAX: 238590 • E-mail: pswml@sril.net; purchasehp@pasupatitextiles.com

Ended

3,750

63

0.49

0.49

0.49

0.49

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

30-Sep-23 30-Jun-23 30-Sep-22 30-Sep-23 30-Sep-22 31-Mar-23 Reviewed Reviewed Reviewed Reviewed

Rs. in Lacs except EPS 6 Months | 6 Months | 12 Months

Ended

5,662

13

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

Ended

6,674

149

Ended

Audited

105

105

110

117

934

2,040

1.18

1.18

1.18

1.18

1.15

1.15

1.15

13,871

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

				_
ì	3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	134,259	
		(after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	101,200	
	4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after	404.050	
		Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	134,259	
	5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	STATE OF THE PARTY	
		[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after		
		tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	
	6	Equity Share Capital	31,060,000	31
	7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as		
	1	shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the		
		previous year	-	
	8	Earnings per share (of Rs.1/- each)		
	1	(for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
		- Basic & Diluted (in Rs.):	0.004	
				-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quantum September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Required Regulations, 2015.

Date: 08.11.2023 Place: New Delhi

O Housing

Regd. Office: - 9th Flo Phones:- 011-2335717

Delhi- Janakpuri Branch New Delhi 110058 Fan Finance Limited Bank, Sector-21 C, Faridabad, Haryana - 121003. Gurgaon Branch Station, Gurgaon-122001. Noida-Sector 63 Branch:-PNB Hou

NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF CHAPTER III OF SECURITISATION & SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002, READ WITH RULE 3(1) OF THE SECUR

We, the PNB Housing Finance Limited (hereinafter referred to as "PNB HFL" Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Officer to all below mentioned Borrowers/Co-Borrower/Guarantors since you Reserve Bank of India/ National Housing Bank guidelines due to non-pair committed by you in the payment of instalments of principals, interest, eit Demand Notice hence we are doing this Publication of Demand Notice which pay PNBHFL within a period of 60 Days of the date of publication of this charges, failing which PNBHFL will take necessary action measures under a one or more of the secured assets including taking possession of the provisions of sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the of the Sec 2002 where under you can tender/pay the entire amount of our only till the date of publication of the notice for sale of the secured FURTHER, you are prohibited U/s 13(13) of the said Act from tra

_	Sr. No.	
	-	Market Street, Square Street, Square,

Name/ Address of Borrower and Co- Borrower(s)

1. HOU/DEL/ Sumanto Mukherjee-Borrower, Deboleena 0917/4252 Debgupta-Co-Borrower Add-Flat No 150 C Pocket 4 45, B.O.: First Floor, Mayur Vihar Phase- I, New Delhi, Delhi-

10 (before Tax and Exceptional items) Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before 13 149 10 Tax (after Exceptional items)
Net Profit/Loss for the period after 107 11 tax (after Exceptional items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other 106 Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 934 934 934 934 934 **Equity Share Capital** Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous year Earning Per Share (for continuing

PASUPATI SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Village Kapriwas (Dharuhera) Distt. Rewari, Haryana Head Office: 127-128, Tribhuvan Complex, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110 065

Ended

Reviewed

2,807

3 Months 3 Months 3 Months

Ended

2,855

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023.

b) Diluted - Rs. Notes:

(not annualised)

a) Basic - Rs.

a) Basic

b) Diluted

PARTICULARS

Total income from operations(net)

and discontinued operations) (before exceptional items) (of Rs. 10 each)

Earning Per Share (for continuing

(of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)

and discontinued operations)

(after exceptional items)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websited of the Bombay Stock Exchange and listed entity.

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

- 2. The above results have been considered by the audit committee at its meeting held on 8th November 2023 and by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 8th November 2023.
- 3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules. 2016.
- 4. In earlier years, the company had received compensation of Rs.61.61 lacs on acquisition of part of its factory land at Dharuhera. Representation has been made before Sub Divisional Magistrate, Gurgaon cum competent authority(LA) of National Highway Authority of India for payment of compensation at a higher rate. Additional compensation of Rs. 614.64 lacs demanded in the representation will be accounted for as and when received.

For Pasupati Spinning & Weaving Mills Ltd

Ramesh Kumar Jain Place: New Delhi Chairman & Managing Director Date: 08/11/2023

पसुपति फिनकैप लिमिटेड

पंजी कार्यालय :ग्राम कापड़ीवास (धारूहेड़ा) जिला रेवाड़ी, हरियाणा प्रधान कार्यालयः 127-128, त्रिमुवन कॉम्प्लेक्स, ईश्वर नगर, मथुरा रोड, नई दिल्ली 110 065 30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण।

(रु. लाखों में,)

Iddsoll	3 महाना समाप्त 30 सितंबर—23 समीक्षित	3 महाना समाप्त [*] 30 जून –23 समीक्षित	3 महाना समाप्त 30 सितंबर—22 समीक्षित	6 महाना समाप्त 30 सितं.—23 समीक्षित	6 महीना समाप्त 30 सितं.—22 समीक्षित	12 महीना समाप्त 31 मार्च –23 लेखापरीक्षित
परिचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध) अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पहले और असाधारण	3.50	0.00	0.00	3.50	0.00	
मदें) कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए	0.14	(2.67)	. (1.48)	(2.53)	(1.76)	(13.31)
शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदें के बाद) कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए	0.14	(2.67)	(1.48)	(2.53)	(1.76)	(13.31)
शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदें के बाद)	0.14	(2.67)	(1.48)	(2.53)	(1.76)	(13.31)
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि (कर के बाद) के लिए संयुक्त लाभ/(हानि) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद),						
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी पिछले वर्ष के लेखा-परीक्षित तुलन पत्र में दिखाए गए	470	470	470	470	470	470
अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर आरक्षितों : प्रति शेयर आय (जारी और बंद परिचालनों के लिए) (असाधारण मदें से पहले) (प्रत्येक 10 / –)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(वार्षिक नहीं) क) बेसिक ख) डिलूटेड प्रति शेयर आय (जारी और बंद परिचालनों के लिए) (असाधारण	0.01 0.01	-0.06 -0.06	-0.04 -0.04	-0.05 -0.05	-0.04 -0.04	(0.28)
मदें के बाद) (प्रत्येक 10 / –) (वार्षिक नहीं) क) बेसिक						
ख) डिलूटेड	0.01	-0.06 -0.06	-0.04 -0.04	-0.05 -0.05	-0.04 -0.04	(0.28)

टिप्पणी:

- 1. उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीकरण और अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दायर किए गए त्रैमासिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। त्रैमासिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज और सूचीबद्ध इकाई की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
- 2. उपरोक्त परिणामों पर लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा 08 नवंबर 2023 को हुई बैठक में और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 08 नवंबर 2023 को आयोजित बैठक में विचार किया गया है

कृते पसुपति फिनकैप लिमिटेड

हस्ता /-

विदित जैन, निदेशक

पसुपति स्पिनिंग एंड वीविंग मिल्स लिमिटेड

पंजी कार्यालय :ग्राम कापड़ीवास (धारूहेड़ा) जिला रेवाड़ी, हरियाणा प्रधान कार्यालयः 127-128, त्रिभुवन कॉम्प्लेक्स, ईश्वर नगर, मथुरा रोड, नई दिल्ली 110 065 30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण।

ईपीएस को छोड़कर रु. लाखों में

विवरणों	3 महीना समाप्त 30 सितंबर -23	3 महीना समाप्त 30 जून -23	3 महीना समाप्त 30 सितंबर -22	6 महीना समाप्त 30 सितं. -23	6 महीना समाप्त 30 सितं. -22	12 महीना समाप्त 31 मार्च -23
	समीक्षित	समीक्षित	समीक्षित	समीक्षित	समीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
परिचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	2,807	2,855	3,750	\$5,662	6,674	13,871
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाम/(हानि) (कर से पहले और						
असाधारण मदें)	10	3	63	13	149	105
कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाम (हानि)	BECKEN A		Profession and			
(असाधारण मर्दे के बाद)	10	3	63	13	149	105
कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (हानि)		The state of	S. ACC.			
(असाधारण मर्दे के बाद)	11	2	45	13	107	110
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि (कर के बाद) के						
लिए संयुक्त लाम/(हानि) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के		THE STATE OF		3 10 10 10		
बाद)]	13	5	45	18	106	117
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	934	934	934	934	934	934
पिछले वर्ष के लेखा-परीक्षित तुलन पत्र में दिखाए गए	N. E.		The same	新		
अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर आरक्षितों :	THE DA			Full Sales	12 13 14	2040
प्रति शेयर आय (जारी और बंद परिचालनों के लिए)		The state of				
(असाधारण मदें से पहले) (प्रत्येक 10/-) (वार्षिक नहीं)						· 等以数据 4
क) बेसिक	0.10	0.03	0.49	0.13	0.15	1.18
ख) डिल्टेड	0.10	0.03	0.49	0.13	0.15	1.18
प्रति शेयर आय (जारी और बंद परिचालनों के लिए)						
(असाधारण मदें के बाद) (प्रत्येक 10 / -) (वार्षिक नहीं)						Partition
क) बेसिक	0.10	0.03	0.49	0.13	0,15	1.18
ख) डिलूटेड	0.10	0.03	0.49	0.13	0.15	1.18

टिप्पणी:

- 1. उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीकरण और अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दायर किए गए त्रैमासिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। त्रैमासिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज और सूचीबद्ध इकाई की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
- 2. उपरोक्त परिणामों पर लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा 08 नवंबर 2023 को हुई बैठक में और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 08 नवंबर 2023 को आयोजित बैठक में विचार किया गया है।
- 3. यह विवरण कंपनियाँ (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम, 2015 के नियम 3 और कंपनियाँ (भारतीय लेखा मानक) लेखा नियम 2016 के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम, 2015 (इंड एएस) के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।
- 4. पूर्ववर्ती वर्षों में, कंपनी को धारूहेड़ा में अपनी फैक्ट्री की जमीन के हिस्से के अधिग्रहण पर 61.61 लाख रुपये का मुआवजा मिला था। उच्च दर पर मुआवजे के भुगतान के लिए भारतीय राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग प्राधिकरण के सक्षम प्राधिकारी (एलए) के रूप में उप मंडल मजिस्ट्रेट, गुड़गांव के समक्ष प्रतिनिधित्व किया गया है। अभ्यावेदन में मांगे गए रु. 614.64 लाख के अतिरिक्त मुआवजा का हिसाब प्राप्त होने पर दिया जाएगा।

कृते पसुपति स्पिनिंग एंड वीविंग मिल्स लिमिटेड

हस्ता /-

रमेश कुमार जैन अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक

स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 08.11.2023

स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 08.11.2023